Customized Catalogue
Volvo GTO To front page
Tubing: TU
Article Number Diameter/Length
TU0604BU-20 6 mm/20 m
TU0805BU-20 8 mm/20 m
TU1065BU-20 10 mm/20 m
TU1208BU-20 12 mm/20 m
TU1610BU-20 16 mm/20 m
TU0604BU-100 6 mm/100 m
TU0805BU-100 8 mm/100 m
TU1065BU-100 10 mm/100 m
TU1208BU-100 12 mm/100 m
TU1610BU-100 16 mm/100 m
Article Number Diameter/Length
TU0604C-20 6 mm/20 m
TU0805C-20 8 mm/20 m
TU1065C-20 10 mm/20 m
TU1208C-20 12 mm/20 m
TU1610C-20 16 mm/20 m
TU0604C-100 6 mm/100 m
TU0805C-100 8 mm/100 m
TU1065C-100 10 mm/100 m
TU1208C-100 12 mm/100 m
Color: Blue – Use for Feed Pressure
Color: Transparent – Use for Exhaust
Article Number Diameter/Length
TU0604S1-20 6 mm/20 m
TU0805S1-20 8 mm/20 m
TU1065S1-20 10 mm/20 m
TU1208S1-20 12 mm/20 m
TU1610S1-20 16 mm/20 m
TU0604S1-100 6 mm/100 m
TU0805S1-100 8 mm/100 m
TU1065S1-100 10 mm/100 m
TU1208S1-100 12 mm/100 m
Article Number Diameter/Length
TU0604B-20 6 mm/20 m
TU0805B-20 8 mm/20 m
TU1065B-20 10 mm/20 m
TU1208B-20 12 mm/20 m
TU1610B-20 16 mm/20 m
TU0604B-100 6 mm/100 m
TU0805B-100 8 mm/100 m
TU1065B-100 10 mm/100 m
TU1208B-100 12 mm/100 m
TU1610B-100 16 mm/100 m
Article Number Diameter/Length
TU0604YR-20 6 mm/20 m
TU0805YR-20 8 mm/20 m
TU1065YR-20 10 mm/20 m
TU1208YR-20 12 mm/20 m
TU1610YR-20 16 mm/20 m
TU0604YR-100 6 mm/100 m
TU0805YR-100 8 mm/100 m
TU1065YR-100 10 mm/100 m
TU1208YR-100 12 mm/100 m
Color: Orange – Use for Vacuum
Color: Silver – Use for Plus Movement
Color: Black – Use for Minus Movement